
Global ecommerce represents a big opportunity. To succeed, you 
must navigate the complexities around international shipping 
and delivery. Globegistics® makes it possible. Count on us to 
provide the most economical choices for ecommerce shipping 
that can help extend your reach into global retail markets.  

Backed by 30+ years’ experience in cross-border 
shipping, we are the partner you can trust to deliver 
a great customer experience. We offer USPS® eCom 
Parcel services and our own Globegistics® eCom Parcel 
services—all great choices to meet your shipping needs.

Globegistics Customer Care Support 
for USPS Compliant Label Generation

In Country Processing

Delivery Transit (business days)

Countries Served

Milestone Tracking to Country

Milestone Tracking to Final Delivery

FREE Return of Undeliverables

Minimum Weight per Pick-Up

Minimum Dimensions

Maximum Weight

Maximum DIM (L+W+H)

Insurance

As a Postal Qualified Wholesaler for the USPS®, Globegistics can offer you the 
peace of mind to know that packages are managed efficiently and reliably. 

USPS PMEI
PC Postage USPS IPAUSPS PMI

PC Postage USPS ISALUSPS ePacket
USPS  PMEI/PMI  

PreSort Drop Ship (PDS) 
PMEI  |  PMI

Global shipping, simplified.

www.globegisticsinc.com

USPS® eCom Services

*Please consult your Globegistics Representative for details.            

Max DIM: 36” 
Longest side:  

24” max
 

$0.98/$100 Value* $0.98/$100 Value* $0.98/$100 Value*

Max DIM: 36” 
Longest side:  

24” max
 

Max DIM: 36” 
Longest side:  

24” max
 

Must fit securely  
into a USPS Sack*

$200 via  
Globegistics/U-PIC*

 Express Mail Service Priority Express  |  Priority First Class First Class Standard

 3-9 6-9 3-9  |  6-9 4-9 4-9 7-14 

 185+ 190+ 185+  |  190+ 29 200 120

 Not Applicable Not Applicable 10 pounds 10 pounds 10 pounds 10 pounds 

 Varies by Country Varies by Country Varies by Country 

 Varies by Country Varies by Country Varies by Country 4.4 pounds 4.4 pounds 4.4 pounds

 
 Varies by Country Varies by Country 

 $200 via USPS $200 via USPS

Large enough  
to fit label

Large enough  
to fit label

Large enough  
to fit label

Not Available

Not Available

Not Guaranteed* |  Not Guaranteed*

Not Available

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Attributes

eCom Services



Contact us for a FREE consultation—866-296-8003  
or email solutions@globegisticsinc.com.

Fully-tracked, Delivery-Duty Paid and Unpaid options include 
air freight, customs clearance and delivery confirmation.Globegistics® eCom Services

 *European Union only    

Attributes

In-Country Processing

Delivery Transit Times (business days)

Countries Served

Cart Value (up to)

Milestone Tracking to Final Delivery

Label Generation Support

No-cost Package Pickup

Globegistics Customer Care Support

Returns Management

Globegistics Package-Level Detailed Invoicing

Maximum Dimensions (L+W+H)
Dimensional weight cannot exceed  
two times actual package weight 

Maximum Weight

Insurance – $0.98/$100 Value

First Class

3–10

67

1,000 USD

First Class

4-9  

200

200 USD

Not Available

First Class

3–8 

27*

1,000 USD

Globegistics® 
eCom Tracked DDP

Globegistics® 

eCom Priority €uroPakSM

Length: 40 inches  
Girth: 55 inches 

66 lbs.

Max Dimensions:  36” 
Longest side: 24” max

4.4 lbs.

Length: 40 inches  
Girth: 55 inches 

66 lbs.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

The Globegistics logo and Globegistics are registered service marks owned by Globegistics, Inc. © 2017 Globegistics, Inc.

eCom Services

www.globegisticsinc.com


