

## Global shipping, simplified.

Global ecommerce represents a big opportunity. To succeed, you must navigate the complexities around international shipping and delivery. Globegistics® makes it possible. Count on us to provide the most economical choices for ecommerce shipping that can help extend your reach into global retail markets.

Backed by 30+ years' experience in cross-border shipping, we are the partner you can trust to deliver a great customer experience. We offer USPS® eCom Parcel services and our own Globegistics® eCom Parcel services—all great choices to meet your shipping needs.

## USPS® eCom Services

As a Postal Qualified Wholesaler for the USPS®, Globegistics can offer you the peace of mind to know that packages are managed efficiently and reliably.

Attributes	USPS PMEI PC Postage	USPS PMI PC Postage	USPS PMEI/PMI PreSort Drop Ship (PDS) PMEI   PMI	USPS ePacket	USPS IPA	USPS ISAL
Globegistics Customer Care Support for USPS Compliant Label Generation	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
In Country Processing	Express Mail Service	Priority	Express   Priority	First Class	First Class	Standard
Delivery Transit (business days)	3-9	6-9	3-9   6-9	4-9	4-9	7-14
Countries Served	185+	190+	185+   190+	29	200	120
Milestone Tracking to Country	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Not Available
Milestone Tracking to Final Delivery	✓	✓	✓	✓	Not Available	Not Available
FREE Return of Undeliverables	✓	Not Guaranteed*	✓   Not Guaranteed*	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Minimum Weight per Pick-Up	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	10 pounds	10 pounds	10 pounds	10 pounds
Minimum Dimensions	Varies by Country	Varies by Country	Varies by Country	Large enough to fit label	Large enough to fit label	Large enough to fit label
Maximum Weight	Varies by Country	Varies by Country	Varies by Country	4.4 pounds	4.4 pounds	4.4 pounds
Maximum DIM (L+W+H)	Varies by Country	Varies by Country	Must fit securely into a USPS Sack*	Max DIM: 36" Longest side: 24" max	Max DIM: 36" Longest side: 24" max	Max DIM: 36" Longest side: 24" max
Insurance	\$200 via USPS	\$200 via USPS	\$200 via Globegistics/U-PIC*	\$0.98/\$100 Value*	\$0.98/\$100 Value*	\$0.98/\$100 Value*



\*Please consult your Globegistics Representative for details.

## Globegistics® eCom Services

Fully-tracked, Delivery-Duty Paid and Unpaid options include air freight, customs clearance and delivery confirmation.



Attributes	Globegistics® eCom Tracked DDP	Globegistics® eCom Priority		€uroPaksм
In-Country Processing	First Class	First Class		First Class
Delivery Transit Times (business days)	3–10	4-9		3-8
Countries Served	67	200		27*
Cart Value (up to)	1,000 USD	200 USD		1,000 USD
Milestone Tracking to Final Delivery	<b>√</b>	Not Available		✓
Label Generation Support	✓	✓		✓
No-cost Package Pickup	✓	<b>√</b>		✓
Globegistics Customer Care Support	✓	<b>√</b>		✓
Returns Management	✓	✓		✓
Globegistics Package-Level Detailed Invoicing	✓	✓		✓
Maximum Dimensions (L+W+H) Dimensional weight cannot exceed two times actual package weight	Length: 40 inches Girth: 55 inches	Max Dimensions: 36" Longest side: 24" max		Length: 40 inches Girth: 55 inches
Maximum Weight	66 lbs.	4.4 lbs. 66		66 lbs.
Insurance – \$0.98/\$100 Value	✓	✓		✓

\*European Union only

Contact us for a FREE consultation—866-296-8003 or email solutions@globegisticsinc.com.

